
 

 

Mulberry Schools Trust     

2021 -22      

Salary and benefits exceeding £100k    

       

 

Number 
of Staff 

Salary Band 

Employer 
Pension 

Contributions 
Band  

Total 
Emoluments 

 Band 
 

       

 
7 £80,001 - £90,000 

£10,001 - 
£20,000 

 £100,001-
£110,000  

 
3 £90,001-£100,000 

£20,001 - 
£30,000 

 £110,001-
£120,000  

 
1 £100,001-£110,000 

£20,001 - 
£30,000 

 £130,001-
£140,000  

 
1 £110,001-£120,000 

£10,001 - 
£20,000 

 £130,001-
£140,000  

 
1 £110,001-£120,000 

£20,001 - 
£30,000 

 £130,001-
£140,000  

 
2 £120,001-£130,000 

£20,001 - 
£30,000 

 £140,001-
£150,000  

 
1 £120,001-£130,000 

£20,001 - 
£30,000 

 £150,001-
£160,000  

 
1 £140,001-£150,000 

£30,001 - 
£40,000 

 £170,001-
£180,000  

 
1 £140,001-£150,000 

£30,001 - 
£40,000 

 £180,001-
£190,000  

 
1 £150,001-£160,000 

£30,001 - 
£40,000 

 £190,001-
£200,000  

       

 Payments to non employees     

       

 1      £100,001-
£110,000 

 

       

 

* CEOs' actual renumeration was £150,000 in 
2022    

 

 

 

 

 


