

Mulberry Schools Trust 2021 -22 Salary and benefits exceeding £100k

Number of Staff	Salary Band	Employer Pension Contributions Band	Total Emoluments Band
7	£80,001 - £90,000	£10,001 - £20,000	£100,001- £110,000
3	£90,001-£100,000	£20,001 - £30,000	£110,001- £120,000
1	£100,001-£110,000	£20,001 - £30,000	£130,001- £140,000
1	£110,001-£120,000	£10,001 - £20,000	£130,001- £140,000
1	£110,001-£120,000	£20,001 - £30,000	£130,001- £140,000
2	£120,001-£130,000	£20,001 - £30,000	£140,001- £150,000
1	£120,001-£130,000	£20,001 - £30,000	£150,001- £160,000
1	£140,001-£150,000	£30,001 - £40,000	£170,001- £180,000
1	£140,001-£150,000	£30,001 - £40,000	£180,001- £190,000
1	£150,001-£160,000	£30,001 - £40,000	£190,001- £200,000

Payments to non employees

1		£100,001- £110,000
		2110,000

* CEOs' actual renumeration was £150,000 in 2022